

 					
					Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.
					3735 Green Road · Beachwood, Ohio 44122 · 216-292-5000
		Effective 03/01/2019; Approved by AEPA December 2017			
		This price is valid for 120 days. After that time, project conditions are subject to reassessment.			
WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. LINE ITEM PRICING			Contract #:	4-18-00-118A, Supplement No. 1	
MILPITAS HIGH SCHOOL MATERIAL ONLY ORDER					
QUOTE: 5040845 - PROJECT #20-41-14					
DATE: 3/23/2020					
Bid Item Number	Description of Cost Factors	Unit of Measure	Price	Quantity	Project Amount
351602S805	ALPHAGUARD MTS BASE COAT GRAY 5 GL	EA	\$ 407.89	28	\$ 11,420.92
351610S805	ALPHAGUARD MTS TOP COAT WHITE 5 GL	EA	\$ 434.73	11	\$ 4,782.03
351681 801	ALPHAGUARD M-PRIME - 1 GL	EA	\$ 147.22	1	\$ 147.22
494QD05P	GEOGARD PRIMER 5 GL	EA	\$ 398.36	1	\$ 398.36
351619 805	ALPHAGUARD MT TOP COAT SAFETY YELLOW 5GL	EA	\$ 495.35	1	\$ 495.35
230006R	PERMAFAB 6" X 300' ROLL	EA	\$ 58.89	1	\$ 58.89
290400	PERMAFAB 40" X 324' ROLL	EA	\$ 353.33	4	\$ 1,413.32
505240A 503	TPA 45 MIL COVER STRIP 6"x108'	EA	\$ 180.13	10	\$ 1,801.30
505255 503	TPA 55 MIL UNREINFORCED 24"X 30'	ROL	\$ 407.02	2	\$ 814.04
505460 503	TPA 60 MIL FLEECE BACK 76" X 90'	ROL	\$ 1,805.61	145	\$ 261,813.45
505262 503	TPA 60 MIL PERIMETER SHEET 39" X 90'	ROL	\$ 885.05	15	\$ 13,275.75
505210 501	TPA ACCESSORY SMALL BOOTS	CS	\$ 523.06	5	\$ 2,615.30
505420 805	TPA FB WB SINGLE PLY BONDING ADH 5 GL	EA	\$ 375.84	145	\$ 54,496.80
505410 805	TPA LV SINGLE PLY BONDING ADHESIVE 5 GL	EA	\$ 386.24	10	\$ 3,862.40
505220 503	TPA UNIVERSAL CORNERS WHITE/GRAY	CS	\$ 250.27	10	\$ 2,502.70
505417 503	TPA WALKWAY ROLL SAFETY YELLOW 3' x 60'	ROL	\$ 1,008.02	20	\$ 20,160.40
0690304 309	TREMCO WATER BLOCK SEALANT 10.3 OZ-30/CS	CS	\$ 148.95	2	\$ 297.90
876451 309	TREMSEAL PRO WHITE - 30 CTG CS	CS	\$ 277.99	2	\$ 555.98
9.11.1	Additional and occasional services Roofing supplies Discount off Retail Price List	% of Discount	13.4%		\$ 380,912.11
FREIGHT PREPAID & ADD:					\$ 678.55
				LOCAL TAX	\$ 6,665.02
				COUNTY TAX	\$ 4,760.73
				STATE TAX	\$ 22,851.53
				**TOTAL PROJECT COST	\$ 415,867.94
	* The pricing contained in this proposal meets the Price Warranty/Market Competitive Guarantee" found in Part A of the Terms and Conditions of AEPA IFB#017 and is based in part on site-specific conditions and unique circumstances presented on each individual project.				
	**Taxes not included in the project cost amount and will be calculated and added according to local requirements by public customer.				